
TENDERS

PUBLIC PROCUREMENTPUBLIC PROCUREMENTPAGE
GOJ

If you are 
interested in doing 
business with the 
Government, you 
are invited to view 
tender notices for  
procurement 
contracts on this 
page.

G
O

VE
R

N
M

EN
T 

PU
B

LI
C

 
PR

O
C

U
R

EM
EN

T

PROCURING ENTITY:

SCOPE:

NCC GRADE &/OR CATEGORY:

CONTACT INFORMATION: NAME & POST OF OFFICER

ADDRESS OF ENTITY:

TELEPHONE NO(S).

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: E-MAIL ADDRESS

COST OF TENDER DOCUMENT:

INVITATION TO TENDER

Petrojam Limited
Invites sealed bids for 

Tank 1 and 2 Steam Line Installation

Scope:    To supply the necessary manpower, equipment, tools,  
   transportation, materials (except as noted herein as
   being Owner-furnished) and supervision, to execute  
   all works  pertaining to TK-1 & 2 Steam Line Installation  
   Project at the Petrojam Limited Refinery.

Eligibility
Requirements:  (1)  Copy of valid Tax Compliance Certificate (TCC)
   (2)  Proof of registration with the National Contracts  
    Commission’s certificate in the category of   
    Mechanical Works, Grade 2 minimum

A Site Visit will be held on Monday, July 11, 2016 at 10:00 a.m. at the 
Petrojam Limited, Kingston Refinery, 96 Marcus Garvey Drive, Kingston 15, 
Jamaica, W.I. location.

Collection of Bidding Documents: 
Bidding Documents will be available from the Receptionist, Petrojam Limited, 
75 Marcus Garvey Drive, Kingston 15 as of Monday, July 4, 2016 to Friday, 
July 8, 2016 between the hours of 9:00 a.m., and 4:00 p.m., at a cost of 
Two Thousand Jamaican Dollars (J$2000) in the form of cash or manager’s 
cheque. Failure to purchase the bidding documents directly from Petrojam 
Limited shall result in the rejection of the bid.

Bids shall be valid for a period of ninety (90) calendar days after the bid 
closing date. Bids must be submitted by 10:00 a.m., Monday, July 18, 2016.

For additional information please visit Petrojam Limited’s website at 
http://www.petrojam.com

PROCURING ENTITY:

SCOPE:

NCC GRADE &/OR CATEGORY:

CONTACT INFORMATION: NAME & POST OF OFFICER

ADDRESS OF ENTITY:

TELEPHONE NO(S).

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: E-MAIL ADDRESS

COST OF TENDER DOCUMENT:

BUREAU OF STANDARDS JAMAICA

TENDER NOTICE

UNIFORMS FOR MALE & FEMALE STAFF

The Bureau of Standards Jamaica (BSJ) invites qualified and eligible bidders 
to tender for the procurement of uniforms for male & female staff. Tenders 
can be submitted for both or either staff.  

NCC Category: Textiles and Garments

Procurement 
Method: Local Competitive Bidding

Address of 
Procuring Entity: Bureau of Standards Jamaica
 6 Winchester Road, Kingston 10
 Jamaica, W. I.

Contact: Miss Donna Marshall – Procurement Officer

Email: dmarshall@bsj.org.jm

Tel. No.: (876) 926-3140-5, ext. 3113

Collection Date: Bid packages are available at the address given  
 above from Tuesday, 05 July 2016, 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.  
 from the Customer Service Department, at a cost of 
 J$3,000.00 (non-refundable), payable in cash or  
 Manager’s Cheque, at the Cashier.

Bids shall be valid for 120 calendar days after the closing date, 26 July 2016 
at 3:00 p.m.  Bids will be opened publicly on 26 July 2016 at 3:15 p.m. in the 
Standards Meeting Room, at the address given above. 

PROCURING ENTITY:

SCOPE:

NCC GRADE &/OR CATEGORY:

CONTACT INFORMATION: NAME & POST OF OFFICER

ADDRESS OF ENTITY:

TELEPHONE NO(S).

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: E-MAIL ADDRESS

COST OF TENDER DOCUMENT:

JAMAICA SOCIAL INVESTMENT FUND
ISO 14001:2004 CERTIFIED

“Investing for Community Development”

REQUEST FOR EXPRESSIONS OF INTEREST

Loan No. 8356
The Government of Jamaica has received a loan from the International Bank 
for Reconstruction and Development towards the cost of the INTEGRATED 
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROJECT (ICDP), and it intends to apply 
part of the proceeds of this loan to cover payments under the contract for  
Consultancy Firm to Provide Formulation/Design and Supervision of  
Construction of Maxfield Park Integrated Infrastructure Project (St. Andrew).

Scope: The Consultant Firm will be required to formulate/
 design,  quantify,  cost and supervise the construction
 of infrastructure services/systems for roads, drainage,  
 water, sanitation  and sewage.
  
 Please visit http://www.jsif.org to view the complete  
 Terms of Reference

Selection Method: Consultant’s Qualification Selection Method

Contact 
Information: General Manager of Finance & Procurement 
   
Address of Entity: Procurement Department 
 11 Oxford Road, Kingston 5 

Telephone No(s): 968-4545

Email Address: contracting@jsif.org

Submission 
Date & Time: Tuesday, July 19, 2016 at 4:00 p.m.

Additional 
Information: Please visit http://www.jsif.org for detailed  
 Advertisement, Terms of Reference and Expression  
 of Interest Standard Form 

Expressions of Interest (EOIs) should be submitted in the format provided on 
the  EOI Submission - Standard Forms and  must be delivered to the address 
above or emailed to contracting@jsif.org on or before 4:00 p.m. on  Tuesday, 
July 19, 2016.   

PROCURING ENTITY:

SCOPE:

NCC GRADE &/OR CATEGORY:

CONTACT INFORMATION: NAME & POST OF OFFICER

ADDRESS OF ENTITY:

TELEPHONE NO(S).

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: E-MAIL ADDRESS

COST OF TENDER DOCUMENT:

THE MINISTRY OF JUSTICE

TENDER NOTICE

Consultant to Customize Legislation Production Management System, File 
and Work Flow Management Systems

The Government of Jamaica through the Ministry of Justice (MoJ) has  
received funding from the Canadian International Development Agency 
(CIDA) towards the implementation of a Legislation Production Management 
System, File and Work Flow Management Systems. The MoJ has acquired 
Microsoft SharePoint as the platform on which the various systems should 
be developed and is now seeking a suitable consultant/firm to carry out the 
customization to meet specific requirements. 

ELIGIBILITY OF CONTRACTORS
To be considered eligible, at the time of tender opening your tender must 
include the following:

• Firm/Consultant must have implemented a project of similar scope and 
value using Microsoft SharePoint within the last 2 years

• At least 4 years experience in developing with Microsoft SharePoint
• Copy of a valid Tax Compliance Certificate (TCC)
 Non-compliance with all or any of the criteria above will result in  

automatic disqualification of tender.

SCOPE OF WORK
Complete Customization of Microsoft SharePoint to facilitate; 
(1) A  Legislation Production Management System.
(2) A File Management System.  
(3) A Work Flow Management System. 
(4) Portal for sharing information across specific departments and agencies.

AVAILABILITY OF TENDERS
Tender documents will be available at a cost of Two Thousand Dollars 
($2,000.00) in cash or manager’s cheque payable to the Ministry of Justice 
at the cashier on the 1st Floor and documents picked-up on the Ground Floor 
Procurement Unit on Monday, 2016 July 4, between the hours of 9:00 a.m. 
and 3:30 p.m. at the address cited below.

RETURN OF TENDERS
Tenders must be deposited in the Tender Box located in the Procurement 
Unit of the Ministry of Justice, Ground  Floor, 61 Constant Spring Road,  
Kingston 10, on or before 2:00 p.m. Monday, 2016 July 18.

Tenders will be opened on the same date, in the Ministry of Justice Small  
Conference Room at the address stated above at 2:15 p.m. Interested Consultants 
or their Authorized Representatives are invited to attend the opening.

The Ministry of Justice reserves the right to accept or reject all bids.

Visit our web site at www.moj.gov.jm

THE PROJECT IS BEING FUNDED BY UNICEF 


